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Resultat Nationella filtskjutningen HOSTSALUTEN 2018 med Kretsmasterskap Falt A

A
Namn
Peter Axner

A

Namn

Thomas Eriksson
Ridnert Anderz

A
Namn
Pierre Pilstal

A

Namn

Mattias Sand
Robert Johansson
Bjorn Segendorff
Niklas Dabrowski
Henrik Otterbeck
Thomas Karlsson
Torbjérn Hamren
Liselott Samark
Torbjorn Lindstrom
Martin Selander
Jonas Wetterstrom
Thomas Beck
Magnus Malmlund
Daniel Kron

Stig Arksand

Peter Cederlof
Benny Ostlund
Anna Karlsson
Mikael Stefansson
Einar Carlsson
Jonas Hibner
Thomas Herkevall
Hans Ehn

Godran Blomgren
Robin Sorbetech
Mikael Olsson
Patrik Sundell
Zuher Enwia

Bjorn Hellstrom
Lars Adsjo
Thomas Erlansson
Johan Gustavsson
Anders Hansson
Christer Lorentzen
Mattieu Marchand
Stefan Koskinen
Hellstrém Ronnie
Stefan Eklund
Veronica Hubner
Kenneth Jarf
Rudolf Komarek
Daniel Eriksson
Bengt Wallstrom
Mattias Thaarup
Jonas Nordenmalm
Bjorn Holm
Anders Kronhamn

Raine Johan Lampinen

Daniel Olsson
Bosse Andersson
Peter Siegel
Soren Pettersson
Mats Lodén
Anders Staaf
Willy Heyman

Klass1
Klubb
Eskilstuna PSK

Klass2

Klubb

Halsinges Regemente SKF
Séderhamns PSK

Klass3
Klubb
Smedsbo PK Vasteras

Oppen KrM 2018 Filt A
Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Salems PK

Gripen PK

Atlas Copco PSK
Salems PK

Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens SF
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Atlas Copco PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Gripen PK

Katarina PSF

Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

Katarina PSF
Gustavsbergs PSK
Salems PK

Salems PK

SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Katarina PSF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Rosersbergs PK
Salems PK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Gripen PK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Gustavsbergs PSK
Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Osseby PSK

Lovsta Skf

Sodertalje PK

Gripen PK

Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Salems PK

Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Sédertalje PK

Katarina PSF

Pk Svea Ing 1

Osseby PSK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Gripen PK

Resultat
5/31/13/22/23/33/35/24/2

Resultat
4/23/23/25/53/33/34/25/2
4/23/25/45/50/03/33/24/2

Resultat
6/33/33/34/44/46/65/25/2

Resultat

6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/35/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/25/2
5/26/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/34/36/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/45/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/65/56/25/2
5/36/46/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/64/46/26/2
6/36/46/46/65/55/56/26/2
6/36/45/45/55/56/66/26/2
6/35/45/46/65/56/66/25/2
6/36/43/36/66/65/56/26/2
6/35/46/46/65/55/56/25/2
6/36/45/36/65/56/66/24/1
5/34/36/46/65/55/56/26/2
6/35/45/45/56/64/46/26/2
6/35/35/44/45/56/66/26/2
5/35/43/26/65/56/66/26/2
6/35/45/44/45/56/66/25/2
6/35/45/46/63/36/66/25/2
6/34/35/46/66/63/36/26/2
6/35/35/34/45/56/66/25/2
6/35/35/34/45/56/66/25/2
6/34/33/36/65/56/66/25/2
6/33/34/45/56/65/56/26/2
6/35/45/44/46/65/55/25/2
6/35/44/46/64/44/46/26/2
5/36/46/43/36/65/55/25/2
6/35/34/34/46/65/56/25/2
5/22/26/46/65/55/56/26/2
5/25/46/45/54/45/55/26/2
6/34/25/36/66/63/35/16/2
6/35/44/35/56/65/56/23/2
6/32/24/36/66/65/55/26/2
6/33/34/36/65/55/55/26/2
5/34/35/46/63/36/66/25/2
6/33/24/45/55/55/56/26/2
5/22/24/35/56/66/66/26/2
6/35/35/46/64/44/46/24/1
5/35/43/36/65/54/46/25/2
4/36/45/42/25/56/66/25/2
6/35/34/35/53/36/66/24/2
6/34/34/44/45/54/46/26/2
6/34/46/44/44/44/46/25/2
5/36/46/43/33/35/56/25/2
6/34/36/45/54/44/46/24/1
5/24/44/3 4/46/6 4/45/26/2
5/34/36/43/34/45/55/26/2
4/26/45/45/55/52/26/24/2
5/23/25/45/54/45/54/26/2
6/34/44/35/53/33/36/26/2
3/26/44/23/36/64/45/16/2

Tot
26/18

Tot
30/21
27/20

Tot
36/27

Tot

48/33
48/33
48/33
47/33
47/33
47/32
46/32
46/32
46/32
46/32
46/31
46/31
45/31
44/32
44/31
44/31
44/30
43/30
43/30
43/29
42/30
42/30
42/30
42/29
42/28
42/28
41/30
41/30
41/30
41/29
41/29
41/28
41/28
41/28
41/26
40/30
40/29
40/29
40/29
40/28
40/28
40/27
39/29
39/28
39/27
39/27
39/27
39/26
39/26
38/27
38/26
37/26
37/26
37/25
37/24

Poéng
11

Podng
12
19

Podng
12

Podng
21
27
29
19
19
32
31
21
20
19
26
24
28
21
21
19
16
29
23
31
32
29
22
22
18

18
16
15
21
19
26
19
16
35
22
14
12
11
23

29
21
19
25
22
20
23
12
19

13

74
25

Stm

Stm

2
3
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Prisp.

Prisp.
500
450
400
250
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
220
200
170
170
170
170
150
150
150
130
130
130

Sirskj.
66
565
654



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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Mattias Thunstedt
Christer Ostlundh
Jan Eng

Joakim Stralje
Anders Rams
Mikael Joelsson
Mikael Tallberg
Sune Soderstrém
Olof Kdlestam
Bjorn Westerlund
Mikael Gustafsson
Robert Breyer Witt
Patrick Johansson
Joakim Holmer
Morgan Siljeholm
Gunilla Karlsson
Alex Fraga

David Nisshagen
Anders Morberg
Anders Hjort

Ove Andersson
Nils-Anders Ekberg
Christoffer Ohman
John Skagh

Tomas Ljung
Christer Aspelin
Bjorn Rosberg
Rolf Sunnestad
Markus Nilsson
Mikael Roos

Ulf Olander

Jens Mortensen
Fredrik Adolphsson
Markus Astrém
Torbjérn Lingvall
Johan Andersson
Dan Lundin
Gunnar Berggren

B-Vapen

B

Namn

Kerstin Andersson
Roger Nilsson
Ann-Britt Eriksson

B

Namn

Stefan Koskinen
Liselott Samark
Kenneth Jarf
Lars Hagman
Maud Rylander

C-Vapen

C

Namn

Pia Skalberg
Daniel Olsson
Bengt Wallstrom
Mikael Olsson
Robert Breyer Witt
Peter Axner
Angelito Ericsson
Mattias Thaarup
Soren Pettersson
Mattieu Marchand
Mikael Roos

John Skagh
Christian Widsten
Mikael Gustafsson
David Nilsson

Stockholmspolisens SF
Tyreso SF

Pk SveaIng 1

Vastberga Pistolskytteklubb
Gripen PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Vastberga Pistolskytteklubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Pk SveaIng 1

Sodertalje PK

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Sédertalje PK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Sédertalje PK

Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Stockholmspolisens SF
SAPK

Katarina PSF

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Atlas Copco PSK

Salems PK

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Pk SveaIng 1

Pk SveaIng 1

Katarina PSF

Salems PK

Salems PK

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Katarina PSF

Pk Svea Ing 1

Salems PK

Pk SveaIng 1

Klass2

Klubb
Sédertalje PK
Riksbankens SF
Hedemora PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Hedemora PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF

Klass1

Klubb

Tyreso SF

Upplands Vésby PSK
Sédertalje PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Eskilstuna PSK

Sédertalje PK

Gripen PK

Pk Svea Ing 1

Gustavsbergs PSK

Pk Svea Ing 1

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Sodertalje PK
Stockholmspolisens SF

5/33/2 4/35/55/5 5/5 6/2 3/2
4/33/24/35/53/35/56/2 6/2
4/14/4 6/4 4/4 44 4/45/2 5/2
6/34/25/45/52/25/55/2 4/1
4/24/33/23/3 4/46/6 6/2 6/2
5/25/36/43/3 4/44/46/2 3/1
6/33/23/22/25/55/56/26/2
6/36/45/32/23/33/36/25/2
5/22/23/36/6 3/3 5/56/25/2
5/34/31/15/55/5 4/46/25/2
5/26/4 4/3 4/4 4/42/25/25/2
4/24/32/25/55/56/65/2 3/2
6/33/3 4/4 4/4 4/4 4/45/2 4/1
4/13/34/36/65/54/43/25/1
5/34/34/35/52/24/45/25/2
6/33/35/33/35/54/43/25/1
6/3 4/3 6/4 4/4 1/1 4/45/2 4/1
2/15/4 4/43/3 4/45/5 6/2 4/2
3/16/44/35/53/32/25/25/2
6/32/24/42/24/43/36/26/2
5/22/23/25/5 4/4 4/4 6/2 4/1
6/32/23/24/45/53/36/24/1
6/33/25/46/64/41/13/24/2
0/05/33/32/24/45/56/25/2
4/2 2/2 6/4 3/3 4/40/0 6/2 5/2
6/32/24/43/33/31/15/24/1
6/32/25/31/12/23/34/25/2
6/32/23/32/22/24/46/22/1
5/34/34/33/31/12/25/23/1
4/22/11/13/34/43/35/24/2
2/14/2 1/14/43/32/25/2 4/2
2/13/31/12/23/33/35/22/2
1/14/22/23/31/12/25/23/2
3/22/22/22/21/13/35/22/1
5/30/02/21/12/23/34/22/2
3/22/23/31/12/23/31/13/2
4/22/21/12/20/02/21/13/1
3/2 1/10/00/0 0/0 2/2 3/2 4/2

Resultat

5/26/46/45/55/55/56/26/2
6/35/45/35/54/45/56/25/2
5/21/15/31/13/33/33/13/1

Resultat

6/36/46/46/66/65/56/26/2
6/36/45/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/35/46/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/35/36/45/55/56/66/26/2
4/24/46/45/56/66/66/26/2

Resultat

6/36/45/46/65/56/66/26/2
6/36/36/45/55/56/66/26/2
5/35/46/45/56/65/56/26/2
6/36/46/44/45/56/66/25/2
5/36/46/44/46/65/56/26/2
6/36/45/44/45/56/66/26/2
5/35/46/45/56/66/65/25/1
6/36/45/44/45/55/56/26/2
4/24/46/46/6 6/65/55/26/2
5/25/35/46/63/36/66/25/2
6/36/44/26/64/44/46/25/2
6/36/44/36/63/34/45/26/2
6/36/44/33/35/55/56/25/2
1/14/36/45/56/65/56/26/2
6/34/46/43/34/43/36/26/2

36/27
36/25
36/25
36/24
36/24
36/23
36/23
36/22
35/25
35/25
35/23
34/27
34/25
34/25
34/24
34/24
34/22
33/25
33/22
33/22
33/22
33/22
32/24
30/21
30/19
28/19
28/18
27/19
27/18
26/18
25/17
21/17
21/15
20/15
19/15
18/16
15/11
13/9

Tot
44/29
41/28
24/15

Tot
47/32
46/32
46/32
45/30
43/31

Tot
46/32
46/30
44/31
44/30
44/30
44/30
43/31
43/29
42/31
41/28
41/27
40/27
40/27
39/28
38/25

15
18
14
21
11
30

22

19
19
13
11
16
11

21
18
14
12
12
13
35

11
10
13
16
23

15
12

14

Poang
24
19

Poédng
22
21
19
29
17

Stm

Stm
B
B
B

Stm
B
B

Prisp.
300

Prisp.
300
250
200
180
160
140
130



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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Mikael Uddner
Jimmy Karlstrém
Catalin Popelca
Ake Cedlof

David Nisshagen
William Shahho
Peter Svahn
Rickard Fernstrom
Boris Kostic

Ulf Olander
Shahab Hemmatis
Fredrik Wiren

C

Namn

Jonas Fredriksson
Ax Daniel

Markus Nilsson
Tony Lundberg
Karl Soukup
Ridnert Anderz
Roger Nilsson
Stefan Séderberg
Bjorn Rosberg
Ann-Britt Eriksson
Hakan Kihlberg
Markus Astrom
Rolf Sunnestad
Thomas Rook
Anders Hjort
Toni Sakeus
Tomas Ljung
Ernst Runge

C

Namn

Jonas Wetterstrom
Benny Ostlund
Niklas Dabrowski
Torbjorn Hamren
Anders Hansson
Christer Lorentzen
Lars Hagman
Bjorn Holm

Daniel Eriksson
Henrik Otterbeck
Einar Carlsson
Ann-Kristin Jansson
Stefan Eklund
Daniel Kron

Robin Sorbetech
Mikael Torndal
Hans Ehn

Goran Blomgren
Mikael Stefansson
Conny Bjerkeng
Mikael Joelsson
Mats Lodén

Jan Eng

Mats Bjarnander

C

Namn

Asa Ax

Helena Bjurkull
Katarina Olsson
Eva Berggren
Torndal Catarina

Tyres6 SF

Salems PK

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Upplands Vasby PSK
Sodertalje PK

Salems PK

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Eskilstuna PSK

Katarina PSF

Sodertalje PK

Salems PK

Klass2

Klubb

Salems PK

Salems PK

Pk SveaIng 1

Katarina PSF

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Séderhamns PSK
Riksbankens SF
Gustavsbergs PSK
Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Hedemora PSK

Pk SveaIng 1

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Salems PK

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Salems PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Grodinge PSK

Klass3

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Gripen PK

Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Malarho6jdens Pistolskyttar
Hedemora PSK

Upplands Vésby PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Atlas Copco PSK
Gustavsbergs PSK

Lovsta Skf

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Gripen PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Salems PK

SAPK

Upplands Vésby PSK
Katarina PSF

Pk Haningeskyttar

Atlas Copco PSK

Osseby PSK

Pk Svea Ing 1

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt

Damklass2
Klubb
Salems PK
Salems PK
Salems PK
Pk Svea Ing 1
Salems PK

5/22/16/45/53/35/56/26/2
4/33/33/24/45/55/56/25/2
5/35/44/34/42/23/36/26/2
3/35/45/44/42/24/45/26/2
5/33/34/31/15/53/36/26/2
6/35/36/43/34/40/06/23/2
4/12/24/33/33/34/46/26/2
3/24/31/13/33/34/46/26/2
6/31/15/44/43/31/14/26/2
4/33/22/14/41/13/36/26/2
4/31/11/13/31/16/64/12/1
3/20/00/04/41/12/24/23/2

Resultat

6/36/46/46/6 6/6 5/56/2 6/2
6/36/36/44/46/66/66/26/2
6/35/46/45/56/6 6/6 5/2 6/2
5/25/45/46/65/56/66/26/2
6/36/45/36/66/63/36/26/2
5/34/36/45/56/6 6/66/25/2
6/35/45/44/45/56/6 6/2 6/2
3/13/34/46/65/55/56/26/2
5/25/44/3 4/4 4/45/5 6/2 4/2
6/35/35/36/6 3/34/44/2 4/1
4/24/44/43/33/35/56/26/2
4/32/24/34/44/45/55/26/2
4/35/33/34/44/43/36/25/2
5/22/24/34/44/44/45/26/2
5/32/24/32/24/44/46/25/2
5/32/15/42/22/23/36/26/2
5/22/26/42/20/01/16/24/2
4/21/12/23/34/43/36/21/1

Resultat

6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
5/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/65/56/26/2
6/35/46/46/66/65/56/26/2
6/36/46/45/56/65/56/26/2
6/36/46/46/64/46/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/65/55/56/26/2
6/34/36/46/66/66/65/26/2
6/35/45/46/66/65/56/26/2
6/36/45/44/46/66/66/26/2
5/25/45/36/66/66/66/26/2
5/26/46/46/65/55/56/26/2
5/26/44/36/66/66/65/26/2
5/25/45/35/55/55/56/26/2
5/31/15/46/64/45/56/25/2

Resultat

6/35/35/35/54/46/66/25/2
5/22/25/34/45/53/36/25/1
4/26/42/21/15/53/36/20/0
2/13/32/24/44/42/25/24/2
4/12/23/25/54/44/41/13/1

38/24
35/26
35/23
34/25
33/22
33/21
32/20
30/20
30/20
29/18
22/17
17/13

Tot
47/32
46/30
45/32
44/31
44/29
43/31
43/30
38/28
37/26
37/25
35/25
34/25
34/24
34/23
32/22
31/19
26/15
24/18

Tot
48/33
48/33
48/33
48/33
48/33
48/33
48/33
48/33
48/33
47/33
47/32
47/32
46/32
46/31
46/31
46/31
45/32
45/32
45/31
45/31
45/30
44/32
42/28
37/27

Tot
42/28
35/22
27/19
26/20
26/20

11
21
18
18
16
19
15
19
13
11
14

Poang
23
22
67
17
24
30
30
16
18
13
19
17
13
13
11
13

7
12

Poang
41
39
34
34
33
28
28
25
22
37
34
25
18
31
28
23
21
17
27
19
28
20
23
13

Podng
11
12
49
55

Stm
S
B
B

Stm
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Prisp.
300
250
200
130

Prisp.
300
250
200
200
150
130

Prisp.
200
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C

Namn

Maud Rylander
Lena Krockel

C

Namn

Michaela Jansson
Tess Torndal

C

Namn

Anders Gawell
Bjorn Hellstrom
Sune Soderstrém
Anders Morberg
Jan-Ake Lindstrom
Sven Holmkvist
Roody Persson
Andersson Tomas
Andrzej Molin
Folke Fritzon

C

Namn

Ove Andersson
Peter Siegel
Rudolf Komarek
Kerstin Andersson
Kjell Eriksson
Gunilla Karlsson
Anders Rams
Willy Heyman
Ake Bergroth
Bosse Andersson
Ulf Hansson
Fredriksson Ake
Johnson Leif-Erik

R-vapen

R

Namn

Johan Gustavsson
Joakim Stralje
David Nilsson
Mikael Tallberg

R

Namn

Stefan Soderberg
Karl Soukup
Ernst Runge

R

Namn

Thomas Beck
Magnus Malmlund
Mattias Sand
Robert Johansson
Olof Kolestam
Torbjorn Lindstréom
Zuher Enwia
Conny Bjerkeng
Christer Ostlundh
Anders Gawell
Patrik Sundell

Damklass3

Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

Juniorklass
Klubb

Lovsta Skf
Salems PK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Gnesta PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Salems PK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK

Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Katarina PSF

Osseby PSK

Sodertalje PK
Ballongbergets skytteférening
Sodertalje PK

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

Salems PK

Sodertalje PK

Lovsta Skf

Salems PK

Sédertalje PK

Klass1

Klubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Vastberga Pistolskytteklubb
Stockholmspolisens SF
Vastberga Pistolskytteklubb

Klass2

Klubb

Gustavsbergs PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Grodinge PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK
Upplands Vésby PSK
Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Katarina PSF

Pk Haningeskyttar
Tyreso SF

Gnesta PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Resultat
6/36/46/45/56/65/56/26/2
5/36/44/34/46/66/66/26/2

Resultat
5/26/44/35/54/44/46/26/2
6/32/25/34/43/34/46/26/2

Resultat

6/35/36/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/35/36/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/36/45/45/56/64/46/26/2
6/35/36/44/46/65/56/26/2
6/33/25/44/46/65/55/26/2
4/36/42/23/33/33/35/26/2
3/23/26/42/23/33/35/25/2
4/13/33/22/23/31/16/25/2
3/10/01/10/00/01/14/21/1

Resultat

6/35/46/45/56/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/65/55/56/26/2
6/34/35/46/66/66/66/26/2
5/36/46/46/65/54/46/26/2
6/35/45/45/55/55/56/26/2
5/36/45/45/55/54/46/26/2
6/34/45/34/45/55/56/25/2
6/34/25/34/45/54/46/26/2
5/33/34/36/65/53/36/26/2
5/23/26/44/44/45/56/25/2
5/33/33/26/66/62/26/25/2
6/34/34/30/04/42/26/26/2
2/25/43/35/52/22/26/25/2

Resultat

6/35/34/33/35/56/65/26/2
6/34/26/45/54/44/45/23/1
6/33/23/34/43/35/56/24/2
4/21/15/43/35/53/35/25/2

Resultat

3/23/33/21/13/34/45/22/1
5/31/12/23/31/13/34/25/1
0/02/22/23/31/12/22/22/2

Resultat

6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/36/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/35/46/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/35/36/46/66/66/66/26/2
6/35/46/46/66/65/56/26/2
6/35/46/45/56/66/65/26/2
6/34/36/46/65/54/46/25/2
6/33/25/45/56/64/46/26/2
6/33/35/44/46/64/46/26/2
5/26/45/32/26/64/46/26/2
6/32/25/31/12/26/65/24/2

Tot
46/31
43/30

Tot
40/26
36/23

Tot
47/32
47/32
46/31
44/30
44/29
40/28
32/22
30/20
27/16

10/6

Tot
46/32
46/31
45/32
44/30
43/30
42/29
40/28
40/25
38/27
38/25
36/26
32/19
30/22

Tot

40/27
37/25
34/24
31/22

Tot
24/18
24/16
14/14

Tot
48/33
48/33
47/33
47/32
46/32
45/32
42/29
41/28
40/28
40/25
31/21

Poéng
26
23

Poéng
18
19

Poang
24
22
28
25
27
20
15

11

Poang
21
25
16
29
18
26
25
25
24
18
14
22
16

Podng
25
24
21
10

Poédng

Podng
42
28
35
39
19
26
14
25
16
26

Stm

Stm

Stm

Stm

@

Stm

Stm

Stm

W W@ W@Wwnvwuv

Prisp.
200
130

Prisp.
300
250

Prisp.
300
250
200

Prisp.
300

Prisp.
300
250
200



Lagtavling Kretsmasterskap Falt A

Atlas Copco PSK Lag 1

Salems Pk Lag 1

Salems Pk Lag 2

Atlas Copco PSK Lag 2

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Upplands Vasby PSK

Stockholmspolisen L1

Stockholmspolisen L2

Thomas Beck
Mattias Sand
Robert Johansson

Bjorn Segendorf
Thomas Karlsson
Thomas Herkevall

Anna Karlsson
Martin Selander
Jonas Hubner

Patrik Sundell
Henrik Otterbeck
Stefan Koskinen

Johan Gustavsson
Stefan Eklund
Torbjorn Lindstrom

Magnus Malmlund
Bjérn Holm
Goran Blomgren

Benny Ostlund
Jonas Wetterstrom
Sune Soéderstrom

Liselott Samark
Ove Andersson
Bjorn Hellstrom

142/97
46/31
48/33
48/33

137/95
48/33
47/32
42/30

131/92
43/30
46/32
42/30

128/93
41/30
47/33
40/30

127/89
41/28
40/29
46/32

126/87
45/31
39/27
42/29

126/83
44/30
46/31
36/22

120/84
46/32
33/22
41/30

72

90

80

59

58

72

64

48



